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From: cmecfautosender@flsd.uscourts.gov

Sent: Thursday, February 13, 2020 10:16 AM

To: flsd_cmecf_notice@flsd.uscourts.gov

Subject: Activity in Case 0:18-cv-62593-DPG Federal Trade Commission v. Simple Health Plans, 

LLC, et al Order on Motion for Miscellaneous Relief

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system.  
Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail because the mail box is unattended. 
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and 
parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if 
receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users.  To avoid later charges, 
download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 
free copy and 30 page limit do not apply. 

U.S. District Court 
Southern District of Florida 

Notice of Electronic Filing 
The following transaction was entered  on 2/13/2020 10:16 AM EST and filed on 2/13/2020   

Case Name: Federal Trade Commission v.  
Simple Health Plans, LLC, et al 
Case Number: 0:18-cv-62593-DPG https://ecf.flsd.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?537826  

Filer:  

Document Number: 273 

Copy the URL address from the line below into the location bar of your Web browser to view the document: 
273(No document attached) 

Docket Text: 
PAPERLESS ORDER denying [265] Defendant Steven Dorfman's Renewed Motion to Extend Monthly Allowance.  
Defendant Dorfman fails to show that a continued monthly allowance from the receivership  
estate is reasonable and necessary.        Signed by Judge Darrin P. Gayles  
    (hs01) 

0:18-cv-62593-DPG Notice has been electronically mailed to: 
Aaron                T Williams                                           
  aaron.williams@gmlaw.com, agatha.mctier@gmlaw.com 

Brian                Hobbs Mallonee                                       
      legalassistant@stluciecriminallaw.com, bmallonee@stluciecriminallaw.com 
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Elan                 Abraham Gershoni                                     
        Elan.Gershoni@dlapiper.com, elan-gershoni-2942@ecf.pacerpro.com, 
javier.rodriguez@dlapiper.com, raymond.zamora@dlapiper.com 

Elizabeth            C. Scott                                             
   escott@ftc.gov, ecfchicago@ftc.gov 

Eric                 J Silver                                             
  esilver@stearnsweaver.com, cgraver@stearnsweaver.com, larrazola@stearnsweaver.com, 
mfernandez@stearnsweaver.com, rross@stearnsweaver.com 

Gera                 R. Peoples                                           
   gera.peoples@akerman.com, kimberly.shinder@akerman.com, magda.cabra@akerman.com, 
sandra.devarona@akerman.com 

James                Davis                                                
jdavis@ftc.gov 

Joan                 M. Levit                                             
   joan.levit@akerman.com, kimberly.shinder@akerman.com, tami.redi@akerman.com 

Joannie              Wei                                                  
jwei@ftc.gov 

Jordan               Allyn Ziegler                                        
      jordan.ziegler@us.dlapiper.com, diana.delcampo@us.dlapiper.com 

Matthew              Fornaro                                              
mfornaro@fornarolegal.com, eservice@fornarolegal.com, filings@lemberglaw.com 

Michael              Ira Goldberg                                         
    michael.goldberg@akerman.com, charlene.cerda@akerman.com, kimberly.matregrano@akerman.com 

Naim                 Shakir Surgeon                                       
       naim.surgeon@akerman.com, kelly.connolly@akerman.com 

Ryan                 Dwight O'Quinn                                  
       ryan.oquinn@dlapiper.com, docketingchicago@dlapiper.com, javier.rodriguez@dlapiper.com, ryan-oquinn-
0619@ecf.pacerpro.com 

0:18-cv-62593-DPG Notice has not been delivered electronically to those listed  
below and will be provided by other means.  For further assistance, please  
contact our Help Desk at 1-888-318-2260.: 
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